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“Excellence in Education” 

Get 21-22 Information! 
 

 

Download it on the App Store or Google Play.  
Just type in “Glendive Public Schools.”   

 
Once you download the app, go to the settings and pick which 

schools you want to get notifications about.  This app will keep you 
up-to-date on everything that is happening in Glendive Public 

Schools.  

 

Please contact us by one of the following methods.  Please do not contact us through Facebook or Facebook Messenger.  We do not 
monitor these.  

 

Other ways to get information:  

 GPS DCHS WMS LES JES 

Phone 406-377-2555 406-377-5265 406-377-2356 406-377-2308 406-377-4155 

Fax 406-377-6212 406-377-8206 406-377-2357 406-377-2309 406-377-8944 

Email gps@glendiveschools.org  dchs@glendiveschools.org  wms@glendiveschools.org  les@glendiveschools.org  jes@glendiveschools.org  

Website www.glendiveschools.com  www.dchsglendive.com  www.wmsglendive.com  www.lesglendive.com  www.jesglendive.com  

 
@glendiveschools @DCHSglendive @WMSglendive @LESglendive @JESglendive 

 *Infinite Campus (School Information System): https://bit.ly/GPSInfiniteCampus  

 
 

 

Administration:  
Name Email Phone 

JES 
*Staff List - Click here 

Caroline Coovert, Principal coovertc@glendiveschools.org, 377-1237 

LES 
*Staff List - Click here 

Cindie Togni, Principal tognicr@glendiveschools.org, 377-1138 

WMS 
*Staff List - Click here 

Katy Kennedy, Principal  
Chad Pinkston, Dean of Students 

kennedyk@glendiveschools.org, 377-3288 
pinkstonc@glendiveschools.org, 377-3279 

DCHS 
*Staff List - Click here 

Spencer Johnson, Principal 
John Larsen, Assistant Principal 

johnsons@glendiveschools.org, 377-5379 
larsenj@glendiveschools.org, 377-5362 

District 
*Staff list - Click here 

Stephen Schreibeis, Superintendent 
Val Damron, Special Services Director 

schreibeiss@glendiveschools.org, 377-5339 
damronv@glendiveschools.org, 377-5363 
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